21° CAMPIONATO BRIANZOLO DI CORSA CAMPESTRE 2007
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Pett.

314
11
104
603
680
401
225
658
642
524
629
410
643
521
409
162
414
535
317
442
324
71
427

Pett.

343
94
647
12
355
372
634
179
405
620
200
619
518
307
17
356
124
509
245
595

27 Gennaio 2007 - 2 Prova- Giussano -MI-

Anno
87
74
69
75
71

71
74
79
79
76
69
75
72
88
71
89
89
79
81
71
89
84

Anno
65
65
66
66
62
58
65
61
64
67
65
63
61
65
62
61
60
59
63
63

Donne 1968/89

Atleta Societa
TERRANEO ELISA POL.SAN MARCO CANTU'
MABBOTT NICOLA JANE POL.CERNUSCHESE
MASSARI ROSANNA G.S.MONTESTELLA MI
BOCCIAGLIA PAOLA POL.DI.PO.
TERUZZI MARTA GS DAINI CARATE
TICOZZELLI MARY BIGAC DE ELA
DALL'OGLIO MANOLA U.S.SAN PELLEGRINO
FERRO ROBERTA ATL.GISA
LEONE MONICA PRO PATRIA
BAZZANA SILVIA PRO S.PIETRO SANREMO
REDAELLI CLAUDIA MARCIATORI COGLIATE
CAIROLI CRISTINA DEPORTIVO PIPPO
NOBILE ANGELA LA MICHETTA
PALLERIA MARY ATLETICA 42195
CECCHETTI MARTINA POL.NOVATE
BUSNELLI MARTINA CINISELLO
D'ARCO SERENA POL.NOVATE
IMBRUNNONE ISABELLA POL.BESANESE
TONO SILVIA DEPORTIVO PIPPO
GRANETTO ELISA DEPORTIVO PIPPO
PINOTTI FRANCESCA DEPORTIVO PIPPO
NEGRI FEDERICA POL.BESANESE
CASTELNUOVO TERESA G.S.CORNO MARCO

Donne 1958/67

Atleta Societa
GILARDI DANIELA SEV VALMADRERA
GHEZZI ROBERTA P.B.M.BOVISIO
CONTE ANGIOLA ATL.VIGNATE
ORSENIGO ROBERTA POL.CERNUSCHESE
BOLIS NADIA G.S.CORNO MARCO
COLZANI ELISABETTA G.S.CORNO MARCO
COLZANI RAFFAELLA ATL.VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
ROTA DONATELLA AMATORI LECCO
FAVE' NADIA DEPORTIVO PIPPO
CESARETTI VERONICA FORTI E LIBERI
PORTA ELENA POL.BESANESE
VERONELLI VERA SEPRIO RUNNING
BONATTI DANIELA G.S.CORNO MARCO
BESTIANI ALESSANDRA R.R.CM
RIZZI VIRGINIA POL.CERNUSCHESE
CARRARA MARINA G.S.CORNO MARCO
PELUCCHI MARIA GRAZIA A.L.S.CREMELLA
SOFFIENTINI STEFANIA GS DAINI CARATE
BONFANTI DANIELA EURO ATL.2002
BANFI DANIELA NERVIANESE 1919

Tempo

10
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
15
15
15
16
16

46
14
58
22
45
36
37
43
45
59
11
17
25
26
30
49
57
17
15
32
53

27

Tempo

48
36
56
23
31
35
38
41
50
53
57

18
21
25
44
53
55
32
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Pett.

546
45
374
369
97
439

118
81
65
180
270
586
295
614
63
291
178
178

62

Anno
52
57
51
55
46
56
53
39
56
56
41
53
41
53
49
51
50
43
42

ZORZETO GRAZIELLA

EURO ATL.2002

Donne 1957 e precedenti

Atleta
GALBANI ANNAMARIA
RIGAMONTI GIANNA
SPINELLI GIOVANNA
ANGRESINI ANNA
FORMISANO TINA
ZANABONI RITA
MOTTA VILMA
MOTTA ANTONIETTA
TOGNOLA ANNALISA
CAVAZZA LORENA
ROTA MISTICA
MORACCI EMILIA
RIBOLDI MARIA PIA
INGRATA MARIANNA
CANALI FRANCESCA
ARNOLDO MARINA
LETTIERI ROSA
CORTI ADELE
TALANOCI ROSANNA

Societa
LA MICHETTA
ASD MARCIACARATESI
G.S.CORNO MARCO
G.S.CORNO MARCO
P.B.M.BOVISIO
AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO
POL.CERNUSCHESE
A.L.S.CREMELLA
MARATHON MAX
G.P.GAMBER
AMATORI LECCO
NERVIANESE 1919
CINISELLO
SANDAMIANESE
AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO
ATL.INTESA
SANDAMIANESE
AMATORI LECCO
LIBERA

14

51

Tempo

43
48
53

25
27
27
31

24
34
11
43
17
27
27
17
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